SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

300

406

545

598

716

811

ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE ON TRANSPORTATION

ENG, CHAIR
AGENDA
Monday, July 6, 2009

1:30 p-m. -- Room 4202

Bills Heard in Agenda Order

Yee. Harbors and ports: Monterey Bay and the
Bays of San Francisco, San Pablo, and Suisun:
pilotage rates: continuing education.
DeSaulnier. Land use: environmental quality.

Cedillo. Freeway construction.

Huff. Vehicles: driving under the influence

(bul).
Wolk. Local transportation funds.

DeSaulnier. Vehicles: specially constructed
vehicles.



ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE ON TRANSPORTATION

ENG, CHAIR
AGENDA
Monday, July 6, 2009

1:30 p-m. —-- Room 4202



