## ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE ON TRANSPORTATION

## ENG, CHAIR

## AGENDA

Monday, July 6, 2009

1:30 p.m. -- Room 4202

### Bills Heard in Agenda Order

1.	SB 300	Yee. Harbors and ports: Monterey Bay and the Bays of San Francisco, San Pablo, and Suisun: pilotage rates: continuing education.
2.	SB 406	DeSaulnier. Land use: environmental quality.
3.	SB 545	Cedillo. Freeway construction.
4.	SB 598	Huff. Vehicles: driving under the influence (DUI).
5.	SB 716	Wolk. Local transportation funds.
6.	SB 811	DeSaulnier. Vehicles: specially constructed vehicles.

# ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE ON TRANSPORTATION

ENG, CHAIR

AGENDA

Monday, July 6, 2009

1:30 p.m. -- Room 4202